

---

## **PACHET SACI MENAJERI**

I.D.: 88909474

---

Data publicarii	30.10.23	Coduri CPV	19640000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.234,30 RON - 3.234,30 RON

---

Descriere: 1 FINO SACI MENAJ COLOR 35L 30BUC 16 BUC 11,20 179,20 2 FINO SACI MENAJ COLOR 60L 20BUC 109 BUC 18,90 2060,10 3 SACI MENAJ 120L 10B 50 BUC 19,90 995,00 TOTAL 3234,30

---